## HB0010HW001

```
Page 1-line 8
                        Delete "6-3-205 and 6-3-308" and insert "6-6-
 1
 2
                        106 through 6-6-108".
 3
 4
                        Delete "6-3-205." and insert "6-6-106.".
    Page 1-line 11
 5
 6
    Page 5-line 10 Delete "6-3-308." and insert "6-6-107.".
 7
 8
    Page 6-after line 23
                                  Insert:
9
10
         "6-6-108. Freedom of speech, press or assembly not abridged.
11
    Nothing in W.S. 6-6-106 and 6-6-107 prevents, denies or abridges
12
13
    the freedom of speech or of the press, or the right of the people
14
    peaceably to assemble to consult for the common good, to make known
15
    their opinions or to petition for the redress of grievances.".
16
    MACGUIRE
```